
Library Hours 
 

                                                           Monday-Thursday:   9:00am-8:00pm 

                                                           Friday & Saturday:   9:00am-6:00pm 

                                                           Sunday: Closed 

 

 

All city offices will be closed on the following holidays. 
 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY NOTE 

Friday January 1 New Year’s Day  

Monday January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

Friday March 25 Good Friday  

Monday May 30 Memorial Day  

Monday July 4 Independence Day  

Monday September 5 Labor Day  

Monday November 11 Veterans Day  

Wednesday November 23 Day before Thanksgiving Library closes at 6:00 pm 

Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving  

Friday November 25 Day after Thanksgiving  

Friday December 23 Day before Christmas Eve Library closes at 6:00 pm 

Saturday December 24 Christmas Eve  

Monday December 26 Christmas Day (observed)  

Saturday December 31 New Year’s Eve Library closes at 6:00 pm 

Monday January 2 New Year’s Day (observed)  

 

We will be open on the holidays listed below:  

    

Monday February 15 Presidents Day  

Monday October 10 Columbus Day  

 

 


